
 
FULL DETAIL - AGENT USE

(39) MLS # 2417872
(53) Status ACTIVE
(45) Asking Price $1,790,000
(43) Type Duplex
(42) Class MULTI-FAMILY
(46) Address 703 37th Ave. S
(47) Address 2 unit 1 & 2
(48) City North Myrtle Beach
(50) State SC
(51) Zip 29582
(52) Zip 29582
(70) Section/Subdivision Windy Hill Beach
(64) Complex Name
(44) Area 11E North Myrtle Beach Area--Windy Hill

CONTACT
(68) Type of Agency Exclusive Right to Sell
(56) Listing Agent Liat Edri - Cell: 843-222-6357
(61) Co-Listing Agent
(57) List Team
(58) Listing Office Realty ONE Group Dockside -

Main Line: 843-492-4030
(1) Property Subject to the SC Vacation
Rental Act

Yes

(93) HOA Contact Name & Number
(126) Listing Service Full Service

(13) Days On Market 1
(32) Agent Hit Count 51
(33) Client Hit Count 10
(65) Owners Name Maron
(19) Update Date 7/31/2024 2:56 PM
(2) Construction Status Resale
(3) Proposed Closing Date
(14) Price Per SQFT $302.36
(18) Input Date 7/31/2024 1:07 PM

FINANCIAL
(54) Sale/Rent For Sale
(60) Buyers Broker Fee 2
(108) Original Price $1,790,000
(90) Est. Gross Scheduled Rent
(95) Frequency HOA Paid Does not have HOA
(94) HOA Calculated Monthly $0
(6) Transaction Broker Fee 2.00
(91) Est. Operating Expense

(59) CSL Subagents Fee 0
(63) Variable Commission (Y/N) No

GENERAL
(55) Number of Units 2
(80) #Efficiency
(81) Efficiency-Rent Range
(82) #1 Br. Units
(83) 1 Br. Units - Rent Range
(84) #2 Br. Units
(85) 2 Br. Units - Rent Range
(86) #3 Br. Units
(87) 3 Br. Units - Rent Range
(88) #4 Br. Units
(89) 4 Br. Units - Rent Range
(153) Living Area Source Public Records
(28) Previous Tax Map#

(77) Elementary School Ocean Drive Elementary
(78) Middle School North Myrtle Beach Middle School
(79) High School North Myrtle Beach High School
(96) MLS Approved Lockbox Yes
(69) 4 Sided Lot Measurement
(92) Approximate Year Built 2007
(62) Stipulation of Sale None
(72) Conforming (Y/N) Yes
(71) Zoning MF
(73) TMS/PIN# 39104010025
(74) 2nd TMS/PIN # 39104010024
(75) 3rd TMS/PIN #
(107) Associated Document Count 1

FEATURES
Unit1
3 or More Bedrooms
2 or More Bathrooms
Furnished
Refrigerator
Range/Oven
Dishwasher
Washer/Dryer
Deck/Porch/Patio
Utility Room
1001+ SqFt

Unit2
3 or More Bedrooms
2 or More Bathrooms
Furnished
Refrigerator
Range/Oven
Dishwasher
Washer/Dryer
Deck/Porch/Patio
Utility Room
1001+ SqFt

Exterior Finish

Safety Features
Smoke/Heat Detector

Misc. Structural
Individual Water Heater
Indiv. Heat & Air

Amenities Available
Short Term Rental Allowed
Long Term Rental Allowed
Owner Allowed Motorcycle
Tenant Allowed Motorcycle
Owner Allowed Pet

Utilities Available

Lot Description
Rectangular

Lot Location
East of Bus. 17
Inside City Limits

Showing Instructions
Appointment only
Use ShowingTime Link

Possession
Closing

Utilities Owner Pays
Electric
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FEATURES

Vinyl Siding
Heating & Cooling
Central Heat
Central Air

Parking
Private Garage

Foundation
Raised Beach

Cable TV
Electricity
Sewer
Telephone
Water Public

Water/Sewer
Trash

Terms Of Sale
Cash
Conventional

SOLD INFORMATION
(118) Sold Price
(115) How Sold
(121) Selling Agent
(122) Sell Team
(123) Selling Office
(120) Total Heated Sq Ft 5920
(15) Sold Price Per SQFT

(116) Contract Date
(117) Closing Date
(150) Sellers Concession
(119) Total Sq Ft 6760

AGENT TO AGENT REMARKS
(112) Agent to Agent
Remarks

Sold fully furnished and equipped. Please call listing agent. YTD 2023: $177,502.94 ( owner used one of the units for
personal use during the fall and winter). YTD GRI 2024: $127,735.49 Property Insurance: $4,800 per year for each side.
Square footage not guaranteed. Buyer to verify

PUBLIC REMARKS
(113) Public Remarks INVESTORS ALERT!!! Welcome to luxury living/vacationing at the Windy Hill section of North Myrtle Beach! This Duplex is located

Blocks from the beach and is boasting TWO units each offering 5 bedrooms and 6 bathrooms, each unit has its own private pool
and backyard retreat. The entrance welcomes you into a large foyer area, with tile flooring throughout. Located on the ground floor
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